Product specification

PromoBest

Product code:
Model name:
Product name:
Weight:

Volume:

Recommended print dimension:
Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:

EAN code:

Customs tariff:

44.044.90

MOKA

MOKA, fine stoneware mug, 275 mli, white
260

0.275I

4 x 4cm

08 cmx 8.8cm

0.28 kg

0.29792 kg

12

48/12

0.28 mx0.4 mx0.38 m
14.30016 kg
8605025663913
691200250000

171



